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MULLER THURGAU KAB 2023
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MULLER THURGAU

021
kakinsini

Rocnik

Kategorie vina
Druh vina
Doporucena archivace v letech
Vinarska obec
Vinarska trat
Alkohol

Zbytkovy cukr
Kyseliny
Cukernatost mostu
Datum sklizné
Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

2023
Kabinet
suché
1-3
Vrbice
Kratky
12,0 %
1,4 g/l
6,2 g/l
20 °CNM
26.9.2023
150 K¢
182 K¢

Dalsi informace naleznete na: www.vinarstvihorak.cz
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